
2010 Facilities Assessment 

South Park Elementary 

 
 

Project Data 

Location Code: 

 

Address:                                                                                                                                                                                     

Year Built:                                                                                                    

Grade Configuration:                                                                                                              

Student Capacity:                                                                                                                   

Ideal Capacity: 

ADA Student Enrollment: 

Size: 

Portables:                                                                                                                                   

Building & Addition: 

057 

 

1736 Getwell Rd 

2000 

K-5 

660 

673 

0 

0 

0 

85,000 s. f. 



2010 Facilities Assessment 

South Park Elementary 

Description:    
 

Exterior of building needs pressure washing. 

 

Timeline: 

 

 

TBD 

Cost:  
 

 

$2,000 

 

Description:   
 

See previous item. 

 

  

 

Playground/Surfaces Equipment Status: 

 

Fully equipped   

Has cast in place rubber surface 

 

 

 

 

Playground Equipment / Surface Condition: 

 

Good equipment  

Poor surface 

No fence enclosure 

 

 

 

 



2010 Facilities Assessment 

South Park Elementary 

 

Description:   
 

EPDM Single ply roof: 

15 years-poor 

 

Timeline: 

 

TBD 

Cost: 

 

$1,245,400 

 

Description:   
 

South Park Elem. 

 

Bogen MCP35A 

 

Installation Date:  2000 

 

 

 
 

Timeline: 

 

 

TBD 

Cost:  

 

 

$50,000 

 


