2010 FACILITIES ASSESSMENT SOUTH PARK ELEMENTARY



Project Data		
Location Code:	057	
Address:	1736 Getwell Rd	
Year Built:	2000	
Grade Configuration:	K-5	
Student Capacity:	660	
Ideal Capacity:	673	
ADA Student Enrollment:	0	
Size:	0	
Portables:	0	
Building & Addition:	85,000 s. f.	

2010 FACILITIES ASSESSMENT SOUTH PARK ELEMENTARY

-		. •	
DOCC	rin	tion	•
Desc	TIN	uon	٠

Exterior of building needs pressure washing.



Timeline: Cost:

TBD \$2,000

Description:

See previous item.



Playground/Surfaces Equipment Status:

Fully equipped Has cast in place rubber surface



Playground Equipment / Surface Condition:

Good equipment Poor surface No fence enclosure

2010 FACILITIES ASSESSMENT SOUTH PARK ELEMENTARY

Description: EPDM Single ply roof: 15 years-poor	
Timeline:	Cost:
TBD	\$1,245,400

Description:	
South Park Elem.	H CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
Bogen MCP35A	
Installation Date: 2000	
Timeline:	Cost:
TBD	\$50,000